06T

1] 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
134 9 452]1-6104080 453111 2681 2 2 2 2 KponinTeitd B coope Bracket in assy
10 252037-1129 459811 1255 4 4 4 4 [aii6a 6 Washer 6
11 252134-112 459816 6045 4 4 4 4 [Iait6a 6 mpykuHHast Spring washer 6
12 201417-1129 45 9346 1503 4 4 4 4 Bont M6x14 Bolt M6x14
IMoarpynna 6105. 3amoK u pyuKH nepenHei Jsepu
Subgroup 6105. Front Door Lock and Handles
134 13 3741-6105151 45 3135 2457 2 2 2 2 Pyuka nBepu B cbope Door handle in assy
14 3741-6105162 45 3135 2459 2 2 2 2 Hunuuap 3amopa B coope Lock barrel in assy
15 3741-6105190 45 3135 2582 4 4 4 4 Kittou 3amnopa pyuku Door handle lock key
16 3741-6105192 4531352591 2 2 2 2 KomblLio mis Kinoyei Key ring
17 4511-6105166-A 453111 2749 2 2 2 2 [MpyxuHa Spring
18 450-6105172 453111 2752 2 2 2 2 IIpoknanka pyuyku Handle gasket
19 3741-6105164 4531114180 2 2 2 2 Kopmyc pyukun Handle housing
20 4511-6105154 453111 2739 2 2 2 2 Poruar pyuku B cbope Handle lever in assy
21 258632-1129 459842 1377 2 2 2 2 Ltudr 5x30 Set pin 5x30
22 3741-6105082 4531351922 1 1 1 1 [MpuBon 3aMKa mpaBhlii B cOope R.h. lock actuator in assy
23 3741-6105083 4531351923 1 | 1 1 IIpuBon 3amka sieBbIil B cObope L.h. lock actuator in assy
24 3741-6105149 45 3135 2523 2 2 2 2 Pyuka nBepu HapyxHasi B cbope Outer door handle in assy
25 45111-6105032-01 45 3111 2705 2 2 2 2 Kprika 3amka asepu Door lock cover
26 4511-6105108 453111 2733 2 2 2 2 Yexoun tsiru Rod boot
27 4511-6105096-A 453111 2727 2 2 2 2 Tsara npuBoaa 3aMKa Lock actuator rod
28 1/32760/01 459962 2389 8 8 8 8 Bunt M6x12 Screw M6x12
29 1/26053/70 459962 6702 8 8 8 8 IIlait6a 6 npyXuHHAasK Spring washer 6
30 452-6105184 453111 8108 2 2 2 2 PozeTka 0611110BOYHAs Door handle garnish cap
31 1/32742/01 459962 2454 2 2 2 2 Bunt M5x16 Screw M5x16
32 252133-112 459816 6044 2 2 2 2 [aii6a 5 npyxuHHast Spring washer 5
33 81-6105182-A 453114 3935 2 2 2 2 Pyuka nBepu BHYyTpeHHSI Door inner handle
34 4511-6105012-02 453111 7414 2 2 2 2 3aMoK IBepHu B cbope Door lock in assy
35 252263-1129 459816 1494 4 4 4 4 [ait6a 6 mpyxxuHHasK 3y0UaTasi KOHUIecKast Tapered spring washer 6 with outer teeth
C Hapy>kKHBIMU 3yOLIaMu
36 221580-1129 459412 1082 6 6 6 6 Bunt M5x16 Screw M5x16
37 1/33013/01 459962 2801 4 4 4 4 Bunt M6x16 Screw M6x16
38 450-6105040 453111 2708 2 2 2 2 3aluesnka 3aMKa 1Bepu Door lock latch
39 45111-6105018-A 453111 7439 2 2 2 2 Kopmyc 3amka B coope Door lock in assy
40 451/1-6105020-02 453111 8005 2 2 2 2 S3bIK 3aMKa Door lock bar
41 450-6105030 453111 2703 2 2 2 2 [IpyxuHa 3amKa Lock spring



10
1"
12

16¢

42 452-6105200 43 450-6105158

44 450-6105160 24 3741-6105149

34 4510-6105012-02
35 252263-M29

36 221580-M29

37 1/33013/01

450-6105040

"3

3741-6105151
14 3741-6105162
15 3741-6105190

1 2101-6104020-01 L———16 37416105192
2 452-6104070 17 4510-6105166-A

3 3741-6104044 @ 18 450-6105172

4 451n_6104052§gb 19 3741-6105164

5 252173-M29 20 4510-6105154
@ 6 250464-MN29 21 258632-M29

7 452016204073 22 3741-6105082
8 3741-6105083

vy

P A

4511-6105032-01
4511-6105108
4511-6105096-A

1132760101
1/26053/70

452-6105184

250464-MN29
21011-6104064 — <

1132760101
1/26053/70
4510-6105018-A
4511-6105020-02

452]1-6104080

252037-M29 \\ L2 1132742/01 41 450-6105030
252134-MN2 Z 252133-MN2

v 81-6105182-A
201417-N29 - -

Puc. 134. MexaHusm repeMelleHus crekia nepeareit asepu (6104), 3aMok 1 pydku nepeaHeii apepu (6105)
Fig. 134. Front door window regulator (6104), front door lock and handles (6105)



6T

1] 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
134 42 452-6105200 453111 4678 2 2 2 2 Kynadok mmmmHapa 3amMKa Lock barrel cam
43 450-6105158 453111 2742 2 2 2 2 Dukcatop pyykn Handle retainer
44 450-6105160 453111 2743 4 4 4 4 BuHT cTronopHbIit Lock screw
Iloarpynna 6106. Hasecka nepenneii asepn
Subgroup 6106. Front Door Mounting
135 1 1/33013/01 459962 2801 6 6 6 6 Bunt M6x16 Screw M6x16
2 258012-1129 459871 1016 2 2 2 2 LnuHT 2x12 Cotter 2x12
3 452-6106088-01 453111 8552 2 2 2 2 KpoHiureitH orpaHuunTENS Door check bracket
4 260011-1129 459862 1012 2 2 2 2 MManew 6x18 Pin 6x18
5 250610-1129 459553 1255 2 2 2 2 laiika M8 Nut M8
6 452-6106086 4531112775 2 2 2 2 Bydep B cOope Buffer in assy
7 452-6106094-01 453111 2779 2 2 2 2 Poruar orpannuurens Door check lever
8 452-6106100 453111 2780 2 2 2 2 DukcaTop aBepu B cbope Door retainer in assy
9 1/32762/01 459962 2395 4 4 4 4 Bunt M6x16 Screw M6x16
10 252154-112 459816 6005 4 4 4 4 [ait6a 6 mpyXuHHAast Spring washer 6
11 252037-1129 459811 1255 4 4 4 4 [11aii6a 6 Washer 6
12 1.1.116 459167 4010 4 4 4 4 Macnenka B cbope Grease fitting in assy
13 450-6106030-A 4531112769 4 4 4 4 Ochb nemm aBepu Door hinge pin
14 201476-1129 459346 1540 14 14 14 14 Bonr M8x1x20 Screw M8x1x20
15 252155-112 459816 6006 14 14 14 14 [ait6a 8 mpyxuHHast Spring washer 8
16 450-6106014-B3 4531112764 2 2 2 2 IMeTns nBepU Ha Ky30Be BEPXHSIsI Door upper hinge on body
17 452-6106028 453111 4685 2 2 2 2 IleTnsa nBepu Ha Ky30Be HIDKHSISI Door lower hinge on body
18 222527-1129 459442 1111 4 4 4 4 Bunt M6x20 Screw M6x20
19 252004-1129 459811 1205 4 4 4 4 [aii6a 6 Washer 6
20 450-6106114 453111 2781 2 2 2 2 v HanpaBIAIOIINIA Door guide tongue
Ioarpynna 6107. YnioTHaTe b NEpenHei ABepu
Subgroup 6107. Front Door Weatherstrip
135 21 3741-6107025 45 3135 1804 2 2 2 2 YIIOTHUTEINb TIEpeHel ABEPU Front door weatherstrip
I'PYIIIIA 62. IBEPDb (BOKOBAA) 3AJIHAA
GROUP 62. REAR (SIDE) DOOR
Ioarpynna 6200. /Igeps 3aquss B coope
Subgroup 6200. Rear Door in Assy
136 1 451A-6200014 453111 2803 - 1 1 1* JIBepb 3amHss B cOOpe Rear door in assy



£6¢

N =

w

250610-MN29
452-6106086

1/33013/01
258012-MN29

452-6106088-01 452-6106094-01

452-6106100
1132762/01

260011-M29

252154-1N2
252037-M29

1.1.U6

14

15

16
14

15

17

Puc. 135. HaBecka u yruioTHuTe b niepenHeii apepu (6106, 6107)

Fig. 135. Front door mounting and weatherstrip (6106, 6107)

222527-MN29

19 252004-MN29
20 450-6106114

21 3741-6107025
450-6106030-A

201476-N29

252155-M2

450-6106014-63
201476-N29

252155-M2

452-6106028



¥6C

1|2| 3 4

10

136

2 451-6200014 45 3111 2802

* _ Jlnst aBTomobuieit YA3-39094
For automobiles YA3-39094

JIBepb 3amHsIsI B cOope

IMoarpynna 6202. O6uBka 3axHeii 1Bepn
Subgroup 6202. Rear Door Lining

Rear door in assy

136 3 450-6105184 453111 2755 1 1 1* PoseTka obnumoBoyHast Door handle garnish cap
4 452A-6202010-10 453111 2814 1 1 1* OO0uBKa 3aHeii 1Bepu Rear door lining
5 3741-5402254-11 453135 1478 - 10 10 10* KHonka KkperuieHust 0OMBKM1 Lining fastener knob
* - Jlnst aTomobuneit YA3-39094
For automobiles YA3-39094
IMoarpymna 6203. Okno 3anueii ABepu
Subgroup 6203. Rear Door Window
136 6 451A-5403248-A 453111 1177 1 1 1* PaMka oBOpPOTHOTO CTEKJIa C THE3I0M OCH Swivelling glass r.h. framing with
mpaBasi B coope axle seat in assy

30-6103102 454311 0752 | 1 1* Pyuka paMKu MOBOPOTHOTO CTeKJIa MpaBast Swivelling glass r.h. latch handle

258918-1129 459852 1018 1 1 1* Ltudr 2x12 Set pin 2x12

293272-112 459952 6223 1 1 1* 1laii6a 8 mpy>kMHHAasE BOJIHUCTasK Wavy spring washer 8
10 451A-5403244-A 453111 2275 1 1 1* Pamka moBopoTHOTrO cTekia Swivelling glass framing
11 451A-5403227*! 45 3111 2267 1 1 1* IIpoknagka IMOBOPOTHOTO CTEKJIA TOJICTAs Swivelling glass thick weatherstrip
12 451A-5403227-b*! 453111 2269 1 1 1* INpokianka MoBOPOTHOTO CTEKJIA TOHKASI Swivelling glass thin weatherstrip
13 451B-5403214 45 3111 4550 1 1 1* CTeKJI0 OKHa IIOBOPOTHOE Swivelling glass
14 252003-1129 459811 1204 2 2 2% Iaii6a 5 Washer 5
15 260005-1129 459862 1006 1 1 1* MManew 5x22 Pin 5x22
16 258011-1129 459871 1015 1 1 1* et 2x10 Cotter 2x10
17 292394-1129 6 6 6* I'BO31b 2,8%22 crielMaybHbIi Special nail 2.8x22
18 240818-1129 459642 1016 2 2 2% Bunt 4x12 Screw 4x12
19 252035-1129 459811 1253 2 2 2% [aii6a 4 Washer 4
20 451A-5403270 453111 2290 1 1 1* YII0THUTET TOBOPOTHOTO CTEKIIA Swivelling glass weatherstrip
21 451A-5403300 453111 2296 2 2 2% ITait6a cneunanbHas Special washer
22 355500-11 459964 6028 2 2 2% [laii6a 8,5 Washer 8.5
23 A-8130-B 454311 0309 1 1 1* [IpyxwuHa 3axMMa ocu MOBOPOTHOTO CTEKJIa Swivelling glass axle pressure spring
24 3962-6203223 455117 0202 1 1 1* YrioTHUTENb CTEKI1a Swivelling glass weatherstrip
25 451A-6203226 453111 2823 1 1 1* Bxuagbin yIjioTHUTEIISI CTEKIIa Swivelling glass weatherstrip insert
26 451B-6203216 453111 2820 1 1 1* CrexJ10 OKHa 3aHeil 1Bepu Rear door window glass





